




Kroger Walmart
Country 

Mart Average
Lowest 

Cost
2% Milk $1.79 $1.79 $2.49 $2.02 $1.79
Bread $1.00 $1.78 $1.47 $1.42 $1.00

Cheese $2.79 $2.22 $2.59 $2.53 $2.22
A 

Dozen 
Eggs

$0.88 $0.88 $1.69 $1.15 $0.88

Peanut 
Butter $1.50 $2.50 $2.50 $2.17 $1.50

Added 
Together 

$7.96 $9.17 $10.74 $9.29 $7.39 

Price Comparisons 

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

2% Milk Bread Cheese A Dozen
Eggs

Peanut
Butter

Price Compariston 

Kroger Walmart Country Mart

$0.88 

$1.50 

$2.22 

$0.88 

$2.50 

$2.59 

$1.69 

$2.50 

Cheese

A Dozen Eggs

Peanut Butter

Price Compairson 



$1.79 

$1.00 

$2.79 

$1.79 

$1.78 

$2.22 

$2.49 

$1.47 

$2.59 

$0.00 $0.50 $1.00 $1.50 $2.00 $2.50 $3.00

2% Milk

Bread

Cheese

Country Mart Walmart Kroger






