Price Comparisons							
	Kroger	Walmart	Country Mart	Average	Cost		
2% Milk	\$1.79	\$1.79	\$2.49	\$2.02	\$1.79		
Bread	\$1.00	\$1.78	\$1.47	\$1.42	\$1.00		
Cheese	\$2.79	\$2.22	\$2.59	\$2.53	\$2.22		
A Dozen Eggs	\$0.88	\$0.88	\$1.69	\$1.15	\$0.88		
Peanut Butter	\$1.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.17	\$1.50		
Added Together	\$7.96	\$9.17	\$10.74	\$9.29	\$7.39		





